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Abete Pat 2509 Camden St Geneva 60134 312-301-2688 harppo@aol.com
Allen DeWayne Elke 1450 Fairway Circle Geneva 60134 847-922-7324 dewayneallen@comcast.net
Allen Elke DeWayne 1450 Fairway Circle Geneva 60134 847-502-6476 elkeallen@comcast.net
Alvarado-Gomez Maria 37 Kansas Street Geneva 60134 814-932-3874 artsymariax3@yahoo.com
Argast Debbie Jeff 40w258 Ralph Waldo Emerson Ln St. Charles 60175 908-644-6265 debargast@gmail.com
Ashbrook Nancy 244 Panama Avenue Hampshire 60140 847-271-6032 847-271-6032 Nashbrook61282@gmail.com
Bain Susan 1042 Sears Circle Elburn 60119 630-842-9492 sbain3@aol.com
Ballweg Janet Gerard 1510 Keim Trail St. Charles 60174 630-587-5585 630-251-7767 jcballweg@aol.com
Barmore Claudia Gary 1243 Brigham Way Geneva 60134 630-232-8232 630-707-8232 barmoregc@icloud.com
Barmore Gary Claudia 1243 Brigham Way Geneva 60134 630-232-8232 630-404-8232 barmoregc@comcast.net
Barrientes John Becky 937 Oak Crest Lane St. Charles 60175 309-706-0653 barrj@aol.com
Barrientes Becky John 937 Oak Crest Lane St. Charles 60175 309-310-3337 bckyb1@yahoo.com
Batha Henry Stephanie O'Hara 1219 Herrington Pl Geneva 60134 630-738-0498 herrenhenry@gmail.com
Bella Anna Dave 172 Pintail Lane Bloomingdale 60108 630-980-7180 630-890-7180 bellsbella@comcast.net
Bella Dave Anna 172 Pintail Lane Bloomingdale 60108 630-980-7180 847-373-8133 motorbike@comcast.net
Biere Donna Len Thiele 1821 Williamsburg Avenue Geneva 60134 630-457-5422 biere52@gmail.com
Bishop Elizabeth Les Mutz 1840 Allen Lane St. Charles 60174 872-243-1177 eb60585@gmail.com
Blanford Jim 2156 Whitetail Drive Aurora 60503 630-542-8163 theblanfords@sbcglobal.net
Boergadine Lee 12 Wildwood Drive Sugar Grove 60554 630-853-3336 leeboerg@gmail.com
Borger Jeanne 508 S. Raddant Road Batavia 60510 630-482-9655 fjborger@yahoo.com
Brinkmeier Jean Greg 1109 Selwyn Parkway North Aurora 60542 513-319-9585 jeanbrinks@gmail.com
Burch Patricia 802 Derby Course St. Charles 60174 847-254-5327 patriciaburch@sbcglobal.net
Burkart Candice 20 W Windsor Court Sugar Grove 60554 847-254-2182 ukprincess13@gmail.com
Butkus Dale Debbie 734 Cherry Circle Elburn 60119 630-337-6948 diversityprod@att.net
Butkus (Bradley) Debbie Dale 734 Cherry Circle Elburn 60119 585-766-4042 bradleydebi@hotmail.com
Calderon Judy 2849 Cascade Falls Circle Elgin 60124 630-484-5839 judithcalderon@me.com
Davis Tony Sally 7N500 Stevens Glen Road St. Charles 60175 630-549-7357 630-536-7653 davissandt@comcast.net
Davis Sally Tony 7N500 Stevens Glen Road St. Charles 60175 630-549-7357 630-536-7653 davissandt@comcast.net
Dennis Marilee Fred 0N791 E Curtis Square Geneva 60134 630-845-9143 630-854-5798 mfde@icloud.com
Descheemaeker Lynne Erik 39W992 Stonecrop Court St. Charles 60175 630-584-1141 331-223-6376 kitty49@comcast.net
Diaferia Susan 0N471 Peter Road Winfield 60190 630-871-9203 630-926-0680 sdiaferia@live.com
Doerr Nancy Richard 4206 Prestwick Court St. Charles 60174 630-443-8082 630-723-9465 nancydoerr@aol.com
Dow Liz 418 Horne Street St. Charles 60174 610-608-1944 lizdow418@gmail.com
Dries Joan Louis 1117 Thoroughbred Circle St. Charles 60174 630-513-9215 630-728-3818 Joan.Linda.Dries@gmail.com
Dries Louis Joan 1117 Thoroughbred Circle St. Charles 60174 630-513-9215 630-730-1201 Louis.J.Dries@gmail.com
Drummond Roberta 0N295A Dooley Drive, Unit H3 Geneva 60134 630-457-5369 910-228-2481 rdor1970@gmail.com
Eng Harry Fran Zollers 1006 Crestwood Circle St. Charles 60175 639-377-4565 630-272-4565 HarryEng@outlook.com
English Janet 926 S. 12th Avenue St. Charles 60174 630-940-7178 jenglish926@yahoo.com
Ferazzo Sandra 1536 Jobe Ave St. Charles 60174 630-207-0076 sandmo44@gmail.com
Fichtel Susan Don 1117 Deerpath Road Aurora 60506 630-913-0660 sefichtel@comcast.net
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Ford Julie 13593 Fallow Drive Huntley 60142 217-248-1075 jaford2175@gmail.com
Gary Sheila Steve 1179 Hanover Drive Batavia 60510 916-396-8741 sheilajgary@yahoo.com
Gary Steve Sheila 1179 Hanover Drive Batavia 60510 916-524-9877 stevenmgary@yahoo.com
Gathman Carole Drew Plakos 840 Voyage Way Elgin 60124 949-292-6266 carolegathman@yahoo.com
Giera Mickie 216 Braeburn Circle Sugar Grove 60554 630-334-5642 mlgservices@comcast.net
Glenn Edie John 820 King Henry Lane St. Charles 60174 630-330-1080 edie@edieglenn.com
Glenn John Edie 820 King Henry Lane St. Charles 60174 630-330-7843 john@glennconnection.com
Glod Doni Edward 2642 Camden Street Geneva 60134 630-638-8216 doni.glod49@gmail.com
Grandrud Debbie 27W370 Geneva Road West Chicago 60185 224-619-7754 d.grandrud@yahoo.com
Guzik David Joyce Smith 960 N 2nd Avenue St. Charles 60174 708-386-7776 guzik@mac.com
Haley Char Dennis Trusgnich 550 Stewart Street Batavia 60510 630-406-1893 630-806-6136 charh0319@gmail.com
Halsey Barbara John 2047 Bernadette Lane Yorkville 60560 630-553-8424
Hansen Dee 1515 Hadley Drive Batavia 60510 815-347-9347 mdh75.hans@gmail.com
Hayes Marilyn 323 Ashby Court Geneva 60134 331-248-0151 773-575-2374 marilynhayes1701@comcast.net
Henderson Donna 42W791 Tanger Court St. Charles 60175 847-204-0676 donnahender20@gmail.com
Hill Kathy Jim 711 Campbell Street Geneva 60134 989-600-0238 kbhill55@gmail.com
Hogan Helen Mike 700 W Fabyan Parkway, #128C Batavia 60510 630-454-4008 630-707-7592 mhhogan@comcast.net
Hogan Mike Helen 700 W Fabyan Parkway, #128C Batavia 60510 630-454-4008 630-707-7592 mhhogan@comcast.net
Holmes Bunny 30W424 Arbor Lane West Chicago 60185 331-240-2693 630-528-6458 bunnyholmes2001@yahoo.com
Hyink Carol 702 Bluestem Drive Geneva 60134 630-336-9728 carol8635@comcast.net
Irvin Luanne Jeff 159 West Court Batavia 60510 630-853-2440 luanne_irvin@yahoo.com
Janick Patty 4 Wheaton Center, Apt 304 Wheaton 60187 630-336-0119 patriscl@gmail.com
Jannenga Marci 16 Buckingham Drive Sugar Grove 60554 608-370-1647 mljannenga@gmail.com
Johnson Mary Ellen 100 N. River Lane, #103 Geneva 60134 630-244-6628 johnsonmaryellen@yahoo.com
Johnson Alan Gail 779 Fox Run Drive Geneva 60134 630-402-0522 630-247-8336 sandinc@aol.com
Johnson Gail Alan 779 Fox Run Drive Geneva 60134 630-402-0522 630-525-2017 sandinc@aol.com
Kaminky Marge John 908 N. 3rd Avenue St. Charles 60174 630-513-1948 mkaminky@earthlink.net
Kelly Eileen 424 Mayborne Lane Geneva 60134 630-232-9950 630-890-1133 eileenkelly2249@msn.com
Kolcz Joan Larry 0N775 West Curtis Square Geneva 60134 630-244-1724 skipper38@att.net
Kosar John Julie 40W975 Campton Trail Rd St. Charles 60175 224-805-6567 kosar4@comcast.net
Kosar Julie John 40W975 Campton Trail Rd St. Charles 60175 224-805-6574 kosarjulie@gmail.com
Kotrba Rick Sandy 2844 Camden Drive West Chicago 60185 630-443-4013 rick.k@apscorp.com
Kotrba Sandy Rick 2844 Camden Drive West Chicago 60185 630-443-4013 sandra.kotrba@att.net
Krumtinger Sandi Jim 39W305 Herrington Blvd Geneva 60185 309-825-5302 skrumtinger@gmail.com
Krumtinger Jim Sandi 39W305 Herrington Blvd Geneva 60185 309-825-7916 napakrum@gmail.com
Kruse Louise Donald 520 Fox Court St. Charles 60174 630-584-9444 630-222-6800 LouiseVKruse@att.net
Kryszewski Debbie 2692 Stone Circle, #105 Geneva 60134 630-341-4436 dakski31@outlook.com
Kubista Joy (Phyliss) 204 S. Tenth Avenue St. Charles 60174 630-640-8204 yojjoy@yahoo.com
Layden Mark 274 Grand Ridge Road St. Charles 60175 630-699-2312 630-699-2312 marklayden6@gmail.com
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Leonard Pat 0N494 Armstrong Lane Geneva 60134 925-788-2329 pleonard0810@yahoo.com
Lillwitz Diane Ross 9N072 Cross Creek Ct Elgin 60124 630-730-9887 dlillwitz@att.net
Lillwitz Ross Diane 9N072 Cross Creek Ct Elgin 60124 630-730-9788 rlillwitz@att.net
Livingston Kathi 100 N River Lane, #403 Geneva 60134 501-831-1998 kathi217@comcast.net
Lower Greg Renee 39W128 Fryendall Court Geneva 60134 920 655-4878 glowersr@gmail.com
Lower Renee Greg 39W128 Fryendall Court Geneva 60134 630-457-9030 920-265-0238 reneelo@aol.com
McCool Sharon Robert 440 Danuta Court Geneva 60134 630-661-9547 smmccool@sbcglobal.net
McNamara Laurie Tom 2162 Sandpiper Way Elgin 60124 630-809-5650 lauriejmcnamara@gmail.com
McNamara Tom Laurie 2162 Sandpiper Way Elgin 60124 331-454-8352 tamack@gmail.com
Mensing Ruth 2530 Harvest Valley Lane Elgin 60124 708-334-2384 spunky_chi_town@yahoo.com
Mills Chris Allan 1306 Winners Cup Circle St. Charles 60174 630-485-0436 achimills@yahoo.com
Moodie John Gai 925 Rockbridge Drive Naperville 60540 630-416-6736 johnamoodie060249@gmail.com
Moodie Gai John 925 Rockbridge Drive Naperville 60540 630-416-6736 630-631-6478 ozmum@comcast.net
Murphy Rose Mike Heller 1124 Cannon Drive Geneva 60134 858-525-1444 rosemurphy95@gmail.com
Mutz Les Elizabeth Bishop 1840 Allen Lane St. Charles 60174 847-308-6342 flapflight@gmail.com
Nanke Trent Nancy 37W377 Heritage Drive Batavia 60510 630-730-7756 630-730-7756 tnanke@yahoo.com
Nanke Nancy Trent 37W377 Heritage Drive Batavia 60510 630-664-4348 630-664-4348 nsnanke@yahoo.com
Neahring Deb 1591 Fairway Circle Geneva 60134 630-939-2732 kendneahring@gmail.com
Nicholson Madeleine 6N288 F Whitmore Circle St. Charles 60174 630-253-6862 nicholson259@gmail.com
Noble Kristen 2450 W. Fabyan Pkway, #304 Batavia 60510 630-377-7203 630-341-8961 kristen.noble@yahoo.com
Nolan Lana Mark 3904 Eagle Ridge Drive Elgin 60124 847-858-5782 lana.nolan13@gmail.com
Olson Vance Karen 625 N. Tyler Road St. Charles 60174 630-377-5287 vancegolfs2@gmail.com
Papenbrok Pat 925 S. 8th Street St. Charles 60174 630-418-8785 pat1030@comcast.net
Parkins Mary Bob 0N295 Boyd Drive Geneva 60134 248-797-3229 parkins.mary@yahoo.com
Plakos Drew Carole Gathman 840 Voyage Way Elgin 60124 949-275-2558 plakos.drew@gmail.com
Plas Shirley 0N295A Dooley Drive, #D2 Geneva 60134 440-506-7778 shplas@aol.com
Prignano Chris 113 E Ashton Drive Maple Park 60151 815-827-0074 630-999-7284 christineprignano@gmail.com
Reardon Patricia Paul 687 Oakwood Lane South Elgin 60177 309-256-2377 plorina59@gmail.com
Reardon Paul Patricia 687 Oakwood Lane South Elgin 60177 309-369-4551 pablito56.pr@gmail.com
Refner Joyce 1326 Spencer Lane Batavia 60510 630-207-6445 joycevey3@gmail.com
Regole Denny Nancy 41W119 Colson Drive Campton Hills 60175 630-638-7555 dregole@prokitchendesigns.com
Regole Nancy Denny 41W119 Colson Drive Campton Hills 60175 630-377-5526 630-638-7554 regoledai15@gmail.com
Rusiniak Sandee John 2220 Bartram Road North Aurora 60542 331-385-6063 708-446-4066 srusiniak@yahoo.com
Rusiniak John Sandee 2220 Bartram Road North Aurora 60542 331-385-6063 630-399-2144 rusiniakjohn1@yahoo.com
Ryan Tom 2241 Kings Ct Geneva 60134 847-274-4096 tryanawin5@gmail.com
Sachse Susan Robert 423 Willowbrook Way Geneva 60134 630-962-7021 smolarchuck@sbcglobal.net
Sachse Robert Susan 423 Willowbrook Way Geneva 60134 630-880-6235 RWS171@yahoo.com
Saldana Jean 1269 Appaloosa Way Bartlett 60103 630-777-7053 jeansaldana@comcast.net
Schmitt Bob Diana Schmitt 1930 Division Street St. Charles 60174 630-464-7049 mcschmitt1@comcast.net
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Schmitt Diana Bob Schmitt 1930 Division Street St. Charles 60174 219-308-9804 morgandianaj@gmail.com
Schuster Cathy 1191 Rose Court Bartlett 60103 630-965-0373 cathymschuster@yahoo.com
Sharratt Darlene William 979 Sunflower Drive Geneva 60134 630-208-1364 915-241-8444 darshar7@live.com
Sheehan Vivian 103 Sharon Court North Aurora 60543 630-346-5816 vivian.sheehan@gmail.com
Smith Joyce David Guzik 960 N 2nd Avenue St. Charles 60174 708-533-1150 joyusmktg@comcast.net
Smith Norma Samuel 1437 Laurel Oaks Drive Streamwood 60107 630-497-1848 630-660-6780 norma_sam@earthlink.net
Smith Samuel Norma 1437 Laurel Oaks Drive Streamwood 60107 630-497-1848 630-319-1848 norma_sam@earthlink.net
Strohschein Judy 320 Quarry Ridge Circle Sugar Grove 60554 630-466-9976 630-531-0876 judystrohschein@gmail.com
Summers Kathy Kevin 5 Feece Drive Batavia 60510 630-406-5462 708-710-0143 cat72055@comcast.net
Swanson Korki Jay Hereford 5N477 Foxmoor Drive St. Charles 60175 443-386-4840 khswanson@aol.com
Tate Martha 1049 Ponca Drive Batavia 60510 708-602-6223 mltate@sbcglobal.net
Taylor Debra 2044 Wagner Rd Batavia 60510 630-406-1052 630-336-3267 dt213lewis@yahoo.com
Taylor Joyce 1815 Chandler Ave St. Charles 60174 309-236-8845 GrandmaJoyce2019@gmail.com
Terry Michelle 1234 Galway Ct Geneva 60134 630-337-4248 arunninghorse@aol.com
Trusgnich Dennis Char Haley 550 Stewart Street Batavia 60510 630-406-1893 djtrus550@comcast.net
Twietmeyer Bette 0N295A Dooley Drive Geneva 60134 847-313-8085 btwietmeyer@gmail.com
Vargas Yolanda 720 Lancaster Drive Pingree Grove 60140 312-259-7081 yvargas@comcast.net
Virelli Priscilla Lou 100 N. River Lane, Unit 109 Geneva 60134 630-208-1314 203-376-2038 virellip@aol.com
Waller Ginny John 39W384 Kurt Court St. Charles 60175 630-584-5277 630-272-3129 ginny@waller.ws
Waller John Ginny 39W384 Kurt Court St. Charles 60175 630-584-5277 630-248-5277 john@waller.ws
Walton Glenna David 38W306 Toms Trail Drive St. Charles 60175 831-238-6712 glennawalton@gmail.com
Walton David Glenna 38W306 Toms Trail Drive St. Charles 60175 831-238-1493 davidlwalton@me.com
Warfield Linda 39W366 Herrington Blvd, #D2 Geneva 60134 774-236-9141 lmwarfield118@gmail.com
Watts Celina Larry 0N645 King Drive Geneva 60134 847-226-8285 cwatts610@gmail.com
Watts Larry Celina 0N645 King Drive Geneva 60134 847-890-8416 Lawcat5@att.net
Weckler Nancy Bill 2692 Stone Circle, Unit 111 Geneva 60134 847-815-8020 nancyweckler@yahoo.com
Weides Barbara 62 Lakewood Circle St. Charles 60174 847-606-1017 mbweides@gmail.com
Whitaker Portia 800 West Beechtree Lane Bartlett 60103 630-373-7971 portiaw800@att.net
Winters Lee 1275 Horseshoe Lane Bartlett 60103 630-346-5686 blu21eye@gmail.com
Worthel Bruce Barbara Young 71 White Oak Circle St. Charles 60174 630-508-0277 worthel@gmail.com
Wright Margie 12420 Limerick Lane Plainfield 60585 559-593-2120 margiewri@aol.com
Young Barbara Bruce Worthel 71 White Oak Circle St. Charles 60174 630-710-0277 barbara@barbyoung.com
Young Dan Suzie Young 301 N Water Street Batavia 60510 815-262-2134 superdanyoung@gmail.com
Young Suzie Dan Young 301 N Water Street Batavia 60510 815-914-4591 suzieyoung1222@gmail.com
Zeiser Susan Tom 5N868 Ravine Drive St. Charles 60175 630-584-4289 331-276-7441 alfredschubert@att.net
Zeiser Tom Susan 5N868 Ravine Drive St. Charles 60175 630-445-7688 tfzcat@sbcglobal.net
Zeno Carole 1052 N. 2nd Avenue St. Charles 60174 630-584-9478 630-234-2712 cmzeno@msn.com
Zollers Fran Harry Eng 1006 Crestwood Circle St. Charles 60175 630-377-4565 630-542-4565 fzollers@gmail.com
Zouvas Donna 37 Hillcrest Drive Sugar Grove 60554 630-414-2102 dmzouvas2@gmail.com
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Zupke Betty 425 Nelson Drive Geneva 60134 630-262-0828 630-945-6095 zBettyfz@gmail.com
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